MTB XCO

Resultat Final: Juniors (m)

5 Tours a 4 km =20 km
Moyenne: 18.7 km/h

Rang

o b~ WN PP

16:07

Dos.

w aN b~ o P

uciib
10035000412
10034998994
10080984775
10035013647
10035004149
10035009607

Nom
WENZEL
LAMESCH
BRESER
SCHMITZ
KESS
KALWEIT

Prénom
Mats
Mika

Pol

Jo
Alexandre
Luca

Championnat National
Mountainbike XCO
Octobre, 2020 - Bruch Luxembourg

Club/ Equipe
CT ATERTDAUL
UC DIPPACH
CT ATERTDAUL
CT ATERTDAUL
LC KAYL

CT ATERTDAUL

Cat.
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS

Nat.
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Brouch, Luxembourg
Samedi, 3 Octobre 2020

Temps
1:04:10
1:06:24
1:07:51
1:09:47
1:10:33
1:17:18

Ecart

0:02:14
0:03:41
0:05:37
0:06:23
0:13:08

1von2



Juge a l'arrivée:

16:07 2von?2



